
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022
Department:
Agency:
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS) :

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - XII
16 008 0300012

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)
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I. Continuing Appropriations 0.00 2,722,890.91 2,722,890.91 0.00 2,722,890.910.00 2,302,000.00420,890.91 0.000.00 0.001,648,418.57 0.001,138,198.57 0.001,648,418.57 1,074,472.341,138,198.57 0.000.00 510,220.000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 2,722,890.91 2,722,890.91 0.00 2,722,890.910.00 2,302,000.00420,890.91 0.000.00 0.001,648,418.57 0.001,138,198.57 0.001,648,418.57 1,074,472.341,138,198.57 0.000.00 510,220.000.00

Operations 300000000000000 0.00 2,722,890.91 2,722,890.91 0.00 2,722,890.910.00 2,302,000.00420,890.91 0.000.00 0.001,648,418.57 0.001,138,198.57 0.001,648,418.57 1,074,472.341,138,198.57 0.000.00 510,220.000.00

OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized
Filipino professionals ensured

0.00 2,722,890.91 2,722,890.91 0.00 2,722,890.910.00 2,302,000.00420,890.91 0.000.00 0.001,648,418.57 0.001,138,198.57 0.001,648,418.57 1,074,472.341,138,198.57 0.000.00 510,220.000.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 0.00 2,629,832.53 2,629,832.53 0.00 2,629,832.530.00 2,302,000.00327,832.53 0.000.00 0.001,648,418.57 0.001,138,198.57 0.001,648,418.57 981,413.961,138,198.57 0.000.00 510,220.000.00

Processing of applications for licensure
examinations

310100100001000 0.00 5,046.71 5,046.71 0.00 5,046.715,046.71 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 5,046.710.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 5,046.71 5,046.71 0.00 5,046.715,046.71 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 5,046.710.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Preparation of test questions, conduct and rating
of licensure examinations

310100100002000 0.00 2,624,785.82 2,624,785.82 0.00 2,624,785.82322,785.82 0.00 2,302,000.00 0.000.00 0.001,648,418.57 0.001,138,198.57 0.001,648,418.57 976,367.251,138,198.57 0.000.00 510,220.000.00

MOOE 0.00 2,624,785.82 2,624,785.82 0.00 2,624,785.82322,785.82 0.00 2,302,000.00 0.000.00 0.001,648,418.57 0.001,138,198.57 0.001,648,418.57 976,367.251,138,198.57 0.000.00 510,220.000.00

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 0.00 27,997.91 27,997.91 0.00 27,997.910.00 0.0027,997.91 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 27,997.910.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
Inspection of institutions and industrial
establishments, and accreditation of professional
organizations, firms and partnerships for the
practice of professions, specialty societies and
organizations

310200100002000 0.00 15,224.36 15,224.36 0.00 15,224.3615,224.36 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 15,224.360.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 15,224.36 15,224.36 0.00 15,224.3615,224.36 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 15,224.360.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Issuance to initial registrants of professional
identification cards and registration certificates

310200100003000 0.00 9,236.80 9,236.80 0.00 9,236.809,236.80 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 9,236.800.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 9,236.80 9,236.80 0.00 9,236.809,236.80 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 9,236.800.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Renewal of professional identification cards 310200100004000 0.00 3,536.75 3,536.75 0.00 3,536.753,536.75 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 3,536.750.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 3,536.75 3,536.75 0.00 3,536.753,536.75 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 3,536.750.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM

0.00 65,060.47 65,060.47 0.00 65,060.470.00 0.0065,060.47 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 65,060.470.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Computerization of licensure examination
processes and regulation services

310300100001000 0.00 65,060.47 65,060.47 0.00 65,060.4765,060.47 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 65,060.470.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 65,060.47 65,060.47 0.00 65,060.4765,060.47 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 65,060.470.00 0.000.00 0.000.00
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0.00 2,722,890.91 2,722,890.91 0.00 420,890.91 0.00 2,302,000.00 2,722,890.91 1,648,418.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,648,418.57 1,138,198.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,138,198.57 0.00 1,074,472.34 0.00 510,220.00
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0.00 2,722,890.91 2,722,890.91 420,890.91 0.000.00 2,722,890.912,302,000.00 1,648,418.57 0.000.00 0.00 1,648,418.57 0.001,138,198.57 0.00 1,138,198.570.00 1,074,472.34 0.000.00 510,220.00
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